®4 Multi-Mount
8/1/97
Media Air
Temperature °C (°F) 0° to 60° (32° to 140°)
Lubrication None required.  Use only lubrication compatible with materials.
            Bore mm (in) 6 (.236) 10 (.394) 16 (.630)
Pressure "P" kgf/cm2 (psi)             Double acting 2.0 to 7.0 (30 to 100) 1.5 to 7.0 (20 to 100) 1.0 to 7.0 (20  to 100)
Double acting, double rod end 2.0 to 7.0 (30 to 100) 1.5 to 7.0 (20 to 100) 1.0 to 7.0 (20  to 100)

8/1/97
Multi-Mount
How to Order
Accessories
Mounting bracket
Model Bore Type
HD – –
HD B6 6 mm (.236 inch) 1A
Rod end (has hole for rod) (1/4  inch nominal diameter) Foot mount (not available for non-rotating rod end)
HB B10 10 mm (.394 inch) 3A
Head end (does not have hole for rod) (3/8 inch nominal diameter) Flange A mount
HL B16 16 mm (.630 inch) 3B
Non-rotating rod end (5/8 inch nominal diameter) Flange B mount
Example:  HD-B6–1A
Cylinder
Model Type Operation Bore Stroke
HB – x
HB DA Blank S 6 6 mm (.236 inch) Maximum strokes
Multi-mount Double acting Standard Magnet (1/4  inch nominal diameter) DA
SA L 10 10 mm (.394 inch) 1 1/4 inch
Single acting, spring return, push Non-rotate (3/8 inch nominal diameter) SA
TA 16 16 mm (.630 inch) 1/2 inch
Single acting, spring return, pull (5/8 inch nominal diameter) TA
DAD 1/2 inch
Double acting, double end rod DAD
1 1/4 inch
Example:  HBDALS–6x3/4
Model Size
RN –
RN 1 6 mm (.236)
Rod nut 1/4 inch nominal diameter bore
3 10 mm (.394)
3/8 inch nominal diameter bore
5 16 mm (.630)
5/8 inch nominal diameter bore
Example:  RN–3
Shield plate
Model
HBS
HBS
Shield plate
See Sensor section at back of catalog for order information.
Sensor
Multi-Mount 15®
8/1/97
Multi-Mount
Accessories
Shield plate
Rod nuts
B
H øD
2 places
A
E
B
E
A
C
C
C
F
G
H
10 mm bore
16 mm bore
6 mm bore
10
(.394) øJ